
NYSUSBC Youth Team Tournament Result - Region 3
                                                  Green Shading - Team Advances to State Finals in Syracuse on April 29

                             Scratch Team
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Emily's Boys Crystal Lanes 792 820 842 2454
Emily Huntley, Joseph Enderle, Cameron Kennedy, Zach Vanderpool
Bills Lawn Care Dixie Dixie Bowling Lanes 771 749 888 2408
607 Hotshots Mixed Lanes 849 731 805 2385
3 Ladies & a Himbo Ideal Bowling Center 810 792 781 2383
3 Roses & A Thorn Harborside Lanes 748 742 720 2210
Crown and Company Crystal Lanes 694 742 764 2200
VBC 2 Valley Bowling Center 804 563 792 2159
Harborside Lanes Harborside Lanes 682 758 664 2104
VBC Valley Bowling Center 626 769 694 2089
Splitz Seasons Crystal Lanes 604 708 742 2054
Mixed Lanes Mixed Lanes 716 635 695 2046
Team Zach Crystal Lanes 729 636 671 2036
Harborside 1 Harborside Lanes 653 662 657 1972
William's Warriors Ideal Bowling Center 590 743 616 1949
Friends Harborside Lanes 607 627 706 1940
SAP Bucket Farms Owego Bowl 654 595 617 1866
Bird is the Word Crystal Lanes 557 655 614 1826
Bills Lawn Service Dixie 2 Dixie Bowling Lanes 580 616 539 1735
The Hecklers Owego Bowl 592 578 548 1718
High Rollers Midway Lanes 571 582 539 1692
Dixie Lanes Dixie Bowling Lanes 485 595 546 1626
Munkins Crystal Lanes 583 460 555 1598
Dixie Cannonballs Dixie Bowling Lanes 522 480 547 1549
Winged Warriors Owego Bowl 460 460 522 1442
Harborside Lanes 2 Harborside Lanes 480 433 482 1395
Harborside Lanes 3 Harborside Lanes 472 437 479 1388
4 Roses Harborside Lanes 462 426 404 1292
Gutter Happens Crystal Lanes 301 295 263 859



                        Division A   651-900
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp Hcp+Total
3 Roses & A Thorn Valley  / Harborside 748 742 720 2210 606 2816
Benson Patterson, Serenity Conklin, Derek Johnson, Tristan Campbell  
3 Ladies & a Himbo Ideal Bowling Center 810 792 781 2383 372 2755
Liam Hadfield, Natalie Yale, Alexis Barton, Rylee Roe
Bills Lawn Care Dixie Dixie Bowling Lanes 771 749 888 2408 324 2732
Friends Harborside Lanes 607 627 706 1940 699 2639
Splitz Seasons Crystal Lanes 604 708 742 2054 561 2615
VBC 2 Valley Bowling Center 804 563 792 2159 441 2600
Emily's Boys Crystal Lanes 792 820 842 2454 135 2589
607 Hotshots Mixed Lanes 849 731 805 2385 168 2553
VBC Valley Bowling Center 626 769 694 2089 417 2506
William's Warriors Ideal Bowling Center 590 743 616 1949 504 2453
Mixed Lanes Mixed Lanes 716 635 695 2046 387 2433
Bills Lawn Service Dixie 2 Dixie Bowling Lanes 580 616 539 1735 507 2242

                        Division B   451-650
Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp Hcp+Total
Harborside Lanes Harborside Lanes 682 758 664 2104 165 2269
Alyiah Bentley, Mykel Cody, Brett Cullen-Pike, Dominick Elliot  
Crown and Company Crystal Lanes 694 742 764 2200 63 2263
Zachary Crown, Jared Barber, Cayden Bowman, Landon Ayres  
Team Zach Crystal Lanes 729 636 671 2036 225 2261
Harborside 1 Harborside Lanes 653 662 657 1972 147 2119
The Hecklers Owego Bowl 592 578 548 1718 336 2054
Bird is the Word Crystal Lanes 557 655 614 1826 216 2042
SAP Bucket Farms Owego Bowl 654 595 617 1866 78 1944
High Rollers Midway Lanes 571 582 539 1692 216 1908
Dixie Lanes Dixie Bowling Lanes 485 595 546 1626 270 1896
Dixie Cannonballs Dixie Bowling Lanes 522 480 547 1549 324 1873



                        Division C   450 and under
Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp Hcp+Total
Winged Warriors Owego Bowl 460 460 522 1442 165 1607
Brady Coates, Tanner Ulrich, Caleb Clark, Kristopher Swagler
Munkins Crystal Lanes 583 460 555 1598 3 1601
Matthew Bauman, Ryan Bauman, Kylie Downing, Peyton Nelson
4 Roses Harborside Lanes 462 426 404 1292 261 1553
Harborside Lanes 3 Harborside Lanes 472 437 479 1388 162 1550
Gutter Happens Crystal Lanes 301 295 263 859 591 1450
Harborside Lanes 2 Harborside Lanes 480 433 482 1395 30 1425


